To: Dr. Charles Johns
Board of Education

From: Dr. Kimberly Ptak
Date: October 24, 2022
Re: Approval of Accounts Payable Bills

Recommendation

GLENBROOK
HIGH SCHOOLS

It is recommended that the Board of Education approve the payment of accounts payable bills in the

amount of $2,034,608.26.

Background

Every month a member of the Board of Education is assigned to review the check registers prior to the
Board meeting in which they will be presented for approval. The check registers attached indicate
payments that have been reviewed and processed by the Business Services department in the form of
paper checks and automated clearing house (ACH) electronic transactions.

A summary of the accounts payable bills included for approval is as follows:

Check Date(s): September 14, 2022, September 21, 2022, September 28,
2022, October 5, 2022, October 25, 2022

Fund Fund Description Amount

10 Educational $ 918,258.81

20 Operations and Maintenance $ 147,391.68

30 Debt Service $0.00
40 Transportation $ 286,510.06

50 Municipal Retirement/Social Security $0.00

60 Capital Projects $ 455,493.07

70 Working Cash $0.00

90 Fire Prevention & Life Safety $0.00

95 Glenbrook Aquatics $0.00

96 Community Programs $0.00

99 Student Activities * $ 226,954.64

Total | $ 2,034,608.26

* Student Activities payments are included within the attached check registers, but represent
student-funded transactions separate from district-funded transactions.

3801 West Lake Avenue Glenview, lllinois 60026
tel 847-998-6100 glenbrook225.0rg



NORTHFIELD TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225
PAYMENT OF ACCOUNTS PAYABLE BILLS

WHEREAS lllinois School Code (105 ILCS 5/10-20.19) permits the school board to submit to the
treasurer a certified copy of board minutes, properly signed by the secretary and president, showing all
bills approved for payment by the board and clearly showing to whom, and for what purpose each
payment is to be made by the treasurer, and to what budgetary item each payment shall be debited; and

WHEREAS the board minutes have not yet been approved by the Board of Education;

NOW, THEREFORE Be it Resolved by the Board of Education of Northfield Township High
School District No. 225, Cook County, lllinois, as follows:

Section 1: The amounts of money, as indicated on the Approval of Accounts Payable Bills
attached to and made part of this document, shall be paid to the designated recipients.

Section 2: The President and Secretary are hereby authorized and directed to sign this
Board Order and file or cause the same to be filed with the Treasurer of the Northfield Township School

Treasurer Office.

Section 3: This Board Order shall be in full force and effect upon its adoption.
Upon motion by Member to adopt the above Board Order, seconded by
Member , a roll call vote was taken, and the Members voted as follows:
AYES:
NAYS:
ABSTAIN:
ABSENT:
The President declared the Motion duly carried this 24th day of October, 2022.
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF NORTHFIELD
TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225,
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
By:
Bruce Doughty
President, Board of Education
ATTEST:

Rosanne Williamson
Secretary, Board of Education



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/05/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Roberts Camera 41.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Fine Arts - Photo - Camera Lense 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001005 41.00

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

09/05/2022 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Midwest Time Recorder, Inc 695.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Dean's Office - Timeclock 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2111 7400 30 002110 695.00

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office

09/05/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 74.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA - GNCY General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 100 3000 4230 10 409000 74.97

Administraton - Drug Free Communities

09/05/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 46.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Athletics - Boys Soccer Hospitality 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955245 46.74

Glenbrook South High School - Soccer - Boys

09/05/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Grill House 92.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Student Activities - Loyalty Day Hospitality 09/14/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 92.00

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

09/05/2022 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Dean's Office - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 32.97

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount

09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 604.33

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

09/09/2022 GBS Yearbook - Creativity Workshop in Denver, CO 9/16/22 - 9/18/22 - 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 604.33
Coach Airfare

Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook

09/05/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 87.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS CTE - FCS Foods - Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 87.34

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

09/05/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 23.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Airfare for Teaching, Learning, and Coaching Conference in San 09/14/2022 10 E 200 2210 3320 20 002210 23.00

Antonio, TX 10/2/22 - 10/4/22 - J Markey
Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

09/05/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Lowes Companies, Inc 1,480.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Building & Grounds - Screen Mounting Hardware 09/14/2022 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 1,480.36

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

09/05/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card School Specialty Inc 419.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 419.68

Glenbrook North High School - Science

09/05/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Rattle 45.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Speech - Competition Materials Poetry Subscription 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 45.00

Glenbrook North High School - Forensics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 263.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 First Student Bus Transportation - Student Check-In Device Accessories 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 263.37
Administraton - Technology Services
09/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card First Communications LLC 1,625.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 District-Wide Telephone Services 9/6/22 - 10/5/22 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 1,625.74
Administraton - Technology Services
09/05/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card www.Costco.com 110.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 110.48

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

09/05/2022 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Indeed, Inc. 550.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Employee Recruitment - Job Applications Received 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2640 3525 10 002640 550.00

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

09/05/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 District Office Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 59.45

Administraton - Business Services

09/05/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Walmart 143.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Fine Arts - Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 143.47

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount

09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 604.33

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

09/09/2022 GBS Yearbook - Creativity Workshop in Denver, CO 9/16/22 - 9/18/22 - 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 604.33
Coach Airfare

Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook

09/05/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 94.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Broadcasting Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001410 94.87

Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting

09/05/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 62.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Bus Gas 09/14/2022 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 62.07

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 604.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Yearbook - Creativity Workshop in Denver, CO 9/16/22 - 9/18/22 - 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 604.33

Student Airfare

Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook

09/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 35.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA Technology Services - Device Accessories 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 35.98

Administraton - Technology Services

09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 218.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 G:BZS/ZI(D)?ZbZate - Coach Airfare - Blake Invitational in Minneapolis, MN 12/16/22 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 54.65

Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 218.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Debate - Coach Airfare - Blake Invitational in Minneapolis, MN 12/16/22 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 163.95

- 12/20/22

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/05/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Gasoline for Grounds 09/14/2022 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 200.00

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

09/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 0.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA S/N #RZJ42715 - Copier Usage 7/31/22 - 8/30/22 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 3240 10 002660 0.33

Administraton - Technology Services

09/05/2022 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 557.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Paper Shredder for GBN Special Education Department 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1200 7400 20 001315 557.69

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education Instruction

09/05/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Walmart 28.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Art - Class Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 28.41

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

09/05/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 85.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Gasoline for Grounds 09/14/2022 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 85.00

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 179.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS English - Classroom Device 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001020 179.00

Glenbrook South High School - English

09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 277.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN & GBS Debate - Coach Airfare - Glenbrooks Speech & Debate 09/14/2022 99 L 100 4930 0000 10 905820 277.20

Invitational 11/19/22 - 11/21/22
Administraton - Debate

09/05/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 66.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Batteries for Health 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001035 66.69

Glenbrook South High School - Health Education

09/05/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 21.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Book Order 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 21.80

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 47.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS SAFE Club - Hospitality 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903888 47.98

Glenbrook South High School - SAFE Club

09/05/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Gasoline for Grounds 09/14/2022 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 200.00

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/05/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Hostwinds, LLC 23.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Annual Domain Renewal - gbslibrary.org 9/18/22 - 9/17/23 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2222 3160 30 002220 23.48
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
09/05/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 60.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Science - Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 60.27
Glenbrook North High School - Science
09/05/2022 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -13.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Book Order - Return Credit 09/14/2022 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 -13.79
Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 604.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Yearbook - Creativity Workshop in Denver, CO 9/16/22 - 9/18/22 - 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 604.33
Student Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook
09/05/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card 1Password 36.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Software Subscription Renewal for Additional User 9/1/22 - 1/19/23 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 36.93
Administraton - Technology Services
09/05/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Book Order 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 27.29

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/05/2022 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS English - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 49.42

Glenbrook South High School - English

09/05/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 55.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Department Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001020 55.89

Glenbrook North High School - English

09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 604.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Yearbook - Creativity Workshop in Denver, CO 9/16/22 - 9/18/22 - 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 604.33

Student Airfare

Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook

09/05/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card ServSafe 225.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS CTE - FCS Foods - ServSafe Certification 09/14/2022 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001425 225.00

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

09/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card NAPA Auto Parts 92.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 New School Bus Networking Accessories 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 92.75

Administraton - Technology Services

09/05/2022 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Office Depot 18.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA - Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 18.77

Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/05/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Gordon Food Service Inc -61.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Souffle Cups, Butterscotch Chips, Plastics 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 474500 -61.99

Cups, & Foil Lids - Return Credit

Glenbrook North High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep

09/05/2022 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -49.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Office Supplies Refund Credit 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 -49.45

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

09/05/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 42.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Special Education - Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1200 4200 30 001315 42.55

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education Instruction

09/05/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card IBP/Institute for Brain Potential 89.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Registration for Changing How We Feel By Changing How We Think  09/14/2022 10 E 300 2121 3320 30 002120 89.00

Workshop 10/24/22 - K Paplinski
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

09/05/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Walmart 52.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Art - Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001005 52.84

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

09/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 9.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN S/N #RZJ42719 - Copier Usage 7/31/22 - 8/30/22 09/14/2022 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 9.71

Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/05/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Build-A-Cross 201.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Wooden Lightning Bolts 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 201.00
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
09/05/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 74.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Fuel for Bus #3 09/14/2022 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 74.32
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
09/05/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 65.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Band Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 65.00
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 604.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Yearbook - Creativity Workshop in Denver, CO 9/16/22 - 9/18/22 - 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 604.33
Student Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook
09/05/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Roberts Camera 24.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Fine Arts - Photo - Camera Lense 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001005 24.00
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
09/05/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card ABCA/American Baseball Coaches Association 75.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Annual Membership Dues 2022/23 - S Stanicek 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955210 75.00

Glenbrook South High School - Baseball
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Walmart 873.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 First Student Bus Transportation - Student Check-In Device Mounting Parts ~ 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 873.57
Administraton - Technology Services
09/05/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 178.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Athletics - Boys Soccer Awards 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955245 178.75

Glenbrook South High School - Soccer - Boys

09/05/2022 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 23.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Fuel for Courier Vehicle 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2574 4870 10 002574 23.09

Administraton - Printing and Duplicating

09/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 972.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN & GBS Fleet #2426014 - Copier Usage 7/31/22 - 8/30/22 09/14/2022 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 930.89

Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating
09/09/2022 GBN & GBS Fleet #2426014 - Copier Usage 7/31/22 - 8/30/22 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2574 3230 30 002574 41.15

Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating

09/05/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 22.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Business - DECA Hospitality 09/14/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 22.58

Glenbrook North High School - DECA

09/05/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 63.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 474500 63.95

Glenbrook North High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 New School Bus Networking Accessories 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 24.86
Administraton - Technology Services
09/05/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 14.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 14.27

Glenbrook North High School - Science

09/05/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card russellandhazel.com 149.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 District Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 149.40

Administraton - Business Services

09/05/2022 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card IASBO!/lllinois Association of School Business Officials 2,645.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Tuition for CSBO Program for Fall 2022 - S Rosen 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2210 2300 10 002210 2,645.00

Administraton - Improvement Of Instruction

09/05/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Fox's Pizza & Irish Pub Orland Park 384.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Athletics - Football Team Hospitality 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955225 384.38

Glenbrook South High School - Football

09/05/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Hero Hustle 1,000.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA - GNCY Hero Hustle 09/14/2022 10 E 100 3000 4145 10 409000 1,000.00

Administraton - Drug Free Communities

12 of 59




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 220.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA Television Services 8/13/22 - 9/12/22 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 220.71
Administraton - Technology Services
09/05/2022 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 55.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Social Studies - Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 55.17

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

09/05/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Vistaprint 136.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 WeAreTitans Postcards and Wellness Passes 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2121 3600 30 002120 136.72

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 604.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Yearbook - Creativity Workshop in Denver, CO 9/16/22 - 9/18/22 - 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 604.33

Student Airfare

Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook

09/05/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 28.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Fuel for Driver's Ed Vehicle 1089 DE 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 28.86

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 604.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Yearbook - Creativity Workshop in Denver, CO 9/16/22 - 9/18/22 - 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 604.33

Student Airfare

Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/05/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop -0.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 09/14/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 -0.33
Administraton - Financial Aid
09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 284.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Debate - Coach Airfare - New Trier Invitational 10/8/22 - 10/10/22 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 284.20

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/05/2022 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Book Order - Return Credit 09/14/2022 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 -14.99

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

09/05/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Subway 6.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 09/14/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 6.88

Administraton - Financial Aid

09/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 7.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS S/N #RZJ42716 - Copier Usage 7/31/22 - 8/30/22 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2574 3230 30 002574 7.70

Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating

09/05/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 2,532.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Homecoming Float Supplies 09/14/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 2,532.83

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Frosch International Travel 240.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Yearbook - Creativity Workshop in Denver, CO 9/16/22 - 9/18/22 - 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 240.00

Student Travel Agent Fees
Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook

09/05/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Simon and Schuster Inc -14,191.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Bookstore - English Novels 2022/23 - Return Credit 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 -14,191.43

Administraton - Bookstore

09/05/2022 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Social Studies - Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 26.13

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 604.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Yearbook - Creativity Workshop in Denver, CO 9/16/22 - 9/18/22 - 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 604.33

Student Airfare

Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook

09/05/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card National Council for Behavioral Health 359.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA - GNCY Mental Health First Aid 09/14/2022 10 E 100 3000 4230 10 409000 359.25

Administraton - Drug Free Communities

09/05/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 59.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS CTE - FCS Foods - Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 59.75

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/05/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 53.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS CTE - Department General Supplies - Large New Print Pads 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 53.91
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
09/05/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Subway 7.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 09/14/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 7.49
Administraton - Financial Aid
09/05/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 26.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Autos - Vehicle Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 26.44
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 604.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Yearbook - Creativity Workshop in Denver, CO 9/16/22 - 9/18/22 - 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 604.33
Student Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook
09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card NSPA/National Scholastic Press Association 248.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Yearbook - NSPA Book Registration and Critique Fee 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 248.00
Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook
09/05/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card StartLogic 104.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Broadcasting Annual Software Renewal 9/2/22 - 9/1/23 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1400 3160 30 001410 104.22

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting

16 of 59




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/05/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 27.98

Glenbrook North High School - Science

09/05/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Autos - Vehicle Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 6.99

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

09/05/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Fastmodel Sports 317.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Athletics - Boys Basketball Diagramming and Scouting Software 9/2/22  09/14/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955215 317.99

- 9/2/23

Glenbrook South High School - Basketball - Boys

09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 604.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Yearbook - Creativity Workshop in Denver, CO 9/16/22 - 9/18/22 - 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 604.33

Student Airfare

Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook

09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 56.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS SAO - Hospitality 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 56.36

Glenbrook South High School - Activity Tickets

09/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Takeform 58.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA Technology Service - General Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 58.03

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/05/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Target Corporation 23.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Science - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 23.88

Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/05/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Panera Bread 37.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 37.06

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

09/05/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 374.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Airfare for School Library Journal Leadership Summit in Minneapolis, = 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2222 3320 30 002220 374.80

MN 11/4/22 - 11/6/22 - K Jacobson
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

09/05/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Boxed.com 58.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Special Education - Meeting Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2330 4900 30 001300 58.00

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

09/05/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool Supplies - Velcro Dots 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001435 13.87

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

09/05/2022 GBN - Library Procurement Card Walmart 30.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Book Club Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 200 2222 4900 20 002220 30.88

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 1,646.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBOC, GBN, & GBS Fleet #2426020 - Copier Usage 7/31/22 - 8/30/22 09/14/2022 10 E 500 2574 3240 10 002574 103.64
Glenbrook Off Campus - Printing and Duplicating
09/09/2022 GBOC, GBN, & GBS Fleet #2426020 - Copier Usage 7/31/22 - 8/30/22 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 3240 10 002660 8.75
Administraton - Technology Services
09/09/2022 GBOC, GBN, & GBS Fleet #2426020 - Copier Usage 7/31/22 - 8/30/22 09/14/2022 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 193.32
Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating
09/09/2022 GBOC, GBN, & GBS Fleet #2426020 - Copier Usage 7/31/22 - 8/30/22 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2574 3230 30 002574 1,341.24
Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating
09/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts 69.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA Technology Services - Wiring/Cable Parts for New Buses 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 69.30
Administraton - Technology Services
09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Delta Air Lines, Inc. 328.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Debate - Coach Airfare - Blake Invitational in Minneapolis, MN 12/16/22 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 82.15
- 12/20/22
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
09/09/2022 GBS Debate - Coach Airfare - Blake Invitational in Minneapolis, MN 12/16/22 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 246.45
- 12/20/22
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
09/05/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Math - Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001040 19.99

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/05/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Gopher Sport 312.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - PE Equipment Broomball Set 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001050 31248

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

09/05/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop -11.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 -11.23

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments

09/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 604.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Yearbook - Creativity Workshop in Denver, CO 9/16/22 - 9/18/22 - 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 604.33

Student Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook

09/05/2022 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -67.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Office Supplies Refund Credit 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 -67.96

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

09/05/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Apple Music Monthly Membership 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1530 3160 20 005805 9.99

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

09/06/2022 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Office Depot 216.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA - Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 216.64

Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

09/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Jersey Mike's Subs 75.51

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

09/09/2022 GBA Technology - Department Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 75.51
Administraton - Technology Services

09/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 40.80

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

09/09/2022 First Student Bus Transportation - School Bus Hardware Parts 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 40.80
Administraton - Technology Services

09/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 73.12

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

09/09/2022 First Student Bus Transportation - School Bus Hardware Parts 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 73.12
Administraton - Technology Services

09/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 166.90

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

09/09/2022 First Student Bus Transportation - School Bus Hardware Parts 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 166.90
Administraton - Technology Services

09/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 251.05

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

09/09/2022 Device Accessories for School Buses 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 251.05
Administraton - Technology Services

09/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 209.96

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

09/09/2022 Device Accessories for School Buses 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 209.96

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card www.land1.Com 37.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 PHP5 Extended Support & Annual ICANN Fee - 8/10/22 - 10/3/22 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 37.42
Administraton - Technology Services
09/06/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN FCS - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 474500 12.95

Glenbrook North High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep

09/06/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 31.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN FCS - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 474500 31.96

Glenbrook North High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
llIE Tech Prep

09/06/2022 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Dean's Office - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 2111 4100 20 002110 13.90

Glenbrook North High School - Dean's Office

09/06/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Professional Library Book 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 14.95

Glenbrook North High School - English

09/06/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 44.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Fine Arts - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 44 .98

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/06/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 84.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - ASW Books 09/14/2022 10 E 200 2410 4300 20 002410 84.95

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

09/06/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 388.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 388.84

Glenbrook North High School - Science

09/06/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 97.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBOC - Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 97.72

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

09/06/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card IHSA/IL High School Association 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Athletics - Body Fat Assessor Licensure Renewal 2022/23 - A Catsaros 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1510 6400 30 005110 10.00

Glenbrook South High School - Training Room

09/06/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 185.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Football Concessions Supplies 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903200 185.98

Glenbrook South High School - Concessions

09/06/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Book Order 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 27.77

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/06/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 23.98

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

09/06/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 9.99

Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/06/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 24.68

Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/06/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 12.99

Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 1,644.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS World Languages - Device Accessories: Student Headphones (63 Sets) 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 1,644.30

Administraton - Technology Services

09/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 128.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA Technology - Device Accessory Webcam 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 128.50

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/06/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 30.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Nurse's Office - Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2130 4900 30 002130 30.40

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services

09/06/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 37.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Nurse's Office - Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2130 4900 30 002130 37.64

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services

09/06/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 36.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Art Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001005 36.48

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

09/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 11.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA Technology Services - Cell Phone Usage 7/17/22 - 8/16/22 - Sub Acct  09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 11.97

#02
Administraton - Technology Services

09/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 58.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage 7/17/22 - 8/16/22 - Sub Acct #06  09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 58.94

Administraton - Technology Services

09/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 94.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage 7/17/22 - 8/16/22 - Sub Acct #07  09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 94.78

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 305.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA Payroll - Cell Phone Usage 7/17/22 - 8/16/22 - Sub Acct #05 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 305.34
Administraton - Technology Services
09/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 512.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA First Student - Cell Phone Usage 7/17/22 - 8/16/22 - Sub Acct #08 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 512.10
Administraton - Technology Services
09/07/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 56.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 56.97

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

09/07/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 28.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Fine Arts - Photo - Nikon Body Camera 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001005 28.39

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

09/07/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card NISCA/National Interscholastic Swimming Coaches 75.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Athletics - Annual Membership Dues 2022/23 - K MacDonald 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1510 6400 30 005100 75.00

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

09/07/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 17.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 17.62

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/07/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 23.70

Glenbrook North High School - Science

09/07/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Penguin Random House LLC 1,670.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Bookstore - English Novels 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 1,670.76

Administraton - Bookstore

09/07/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Main Office Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 19.73

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

09/07/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Glenview Postmaster/US Postal Service 29.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Shape Your Life Postage 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2574 3410 10 002574 29.05

Administraton - Printing and Duplicating

09/07/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -20.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Book Order - Return Credit 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -20.30

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

09/07/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Ward's Natural Science 223.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 223.92

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/07/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card IHSCDEA/IL HS & College DriverS Ed Assoc State 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN DE - Annual Membership Dues 10/1/22 - 9/30/23 - J Vickery 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 6400 20 001050 50.00
Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education
09/07/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot 57.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 57.84
Glenbrook North High School - World Language
09/07/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Food Mart Inc 6.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 09/14/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 6.74
Administraton - Financial Aid
09/07/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Electude 750.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN & GBS CTE Autos - Annual Software User License 8/10/22 - 8/10/23 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1400 3160 10 003220 750.00
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
09/07/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 63.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Athletics - Cheerleading Bows 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955318 63.96
Glenbrook South High School - Cheerleading
09/07/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card ABCA/American Baseball Coaches Association 90.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Registration for ABCA Baseball Convention 1/5/23 - 1/8/23 - S 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955210 90.00
Stanicek

Glenbrook South High School - Baseball
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

09/07/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 142.38

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

09/09/2022 GBOC - Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 142.38
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

09/07/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Panera Bread 15.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Meeting Hospitality 09/14/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903940 15.79

Glenbrook North High School - Society of Women Engineers
(SWEN)

09/07/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Brian Cain Peak Performance 2,500.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Athletics - Guest Speaker Services 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 2,500.00

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments

09/07/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 21.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA Technology - Network Tools 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 21.59

Administraton - Technology Services

09/07/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 12.96

Glenbrook North High School - Science

09/07/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Health Services - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2130 4100 30 002130 26.99

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/07/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Walmart 91.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Nurse's Office - Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002120 50.91
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
09/09/2022 GBS Nurse's Office - Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2130 4900 30 002130 40.32
Glenbrook South High School - Health Services
09/07/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Speech - Competition Material 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 18.74
Glenbrook North High School - Forensics
09/07/2022 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS English - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 14.96
Glenbrook South High School - English
09/07/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Walmart 161.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 First Student Bus Transportation - Student Check-In Device Accessories 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 161.32
Administraton - Technology Services
09/07/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Walgreens Corporation 26.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Nurse's Office - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 26.94
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
09/07/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Cospaces 180.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN CTE - Business Annual Software Subscription 9/9/22 - 9/8/23 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1400 3160 20 001415 180.00

Glenbrook North High School - Business Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/07/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Kerry Marsh VJ 212.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Choir Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 125.00

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
09/09/2022 GBS - Choir Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903700 87.50

Glenbrook South High School - Nine

09/07/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Carolina Biological Supply 590.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 590.28

Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/07/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -69.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA Technology Services - Additional New School Bus Accessories - Partial  09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 -69.93

Refund
Administraton - Technology Services

09/07/2022 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 79.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Social Studies - Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001060 79.20

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

09/07/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card IHSCDEA/IL HS & College DriverS Ed Assoc State 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN DE - Annual Membership Dues 9/6/22 - 9/6/23 - K Tripple 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 6400 20 001050 50.00

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

09/07/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 53.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 53.79

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
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Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

09/07/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Cheryl & Co 31.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Passport Membership Renewal 9/6/22 - 9/5/23 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2222 4400 30 002220 31.86

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

09/07/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Homecoming Decorating Supplies 09/14/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 23.97

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

09/07/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 11.98

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

09/07/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 66.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 66.54

Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/07/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 159.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Marching Band Uniforms 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4130 30 001045 159.35

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

09/07/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Homecoming Decorating Supplies 09/14/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 18.98

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card City Welding Sales & Service Inc 37.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS CTE - TE Autos - Cylinder Rental 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 37.50

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

09/07/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Food Mart Inc 6.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 09/14/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 6.54

Administraton - Financial Aid

09/07/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 45.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Gas for Bus #2 09/14/2022 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 45.14

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

09/07/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card WordPress 18.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Domain Registration 10/7/22 - 10/6/23 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 18.00

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

09/07/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card IAASE/IL Alliance of Administrators of Special Education 450.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA Special Education - Registration for IAASE Fall Conference 10/20/22 -  09/14/2022 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 462000 450.00

10/21/22 - R Gillani
Administraton - Fed SpEd - IDEA Flow
Through

09/07/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amling's Flowerland 73.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Sympathy Flowers from Science Department 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 73.40

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/07/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card IHSCDEA/IL HS & College DriverS Ed Assoc State 40.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN DE - Registration for Region 2 Fall Workshop 9/23/22 - K Tripple 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1700 3320 20 001015 40.00

Glenbrook North High School - Driver Education

09/07/2022 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA Communications - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2630 4100 10 002630 14.98

Administraton - Communications

09/07/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card IHSCDEA/IL HS & College DriverS Ed Assoc State 40.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN DE - Registration for Region 2 Fall Workshop 9/23/22 - J Vickery 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1700 3320 20 001015 40.00

Glenbrook North High School - Driver Education

09/07/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card B&H Photo-Video 1,497.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Monitors for Staff (3) 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 1,497.00

Administraton - Technology Services

09/07/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Dengeos Glenview 80.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA Technology - Staff Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 80.71

Administraton - Technology Services

09/07/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 54.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 54.95

Glenbrook South High School - Science

34 of 59




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/07/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -97.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBOC - Instructional Materials Return Credit 09/14/2022 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 -97.72
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
09/07/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Wendella Tours & Cruises 17.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Special Education - SS Field Trip Student Support IA Admission Ticket = 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1200 4200 30 001315 17.00

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education Instruction

09/07/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 572.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Book Order 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 572.07

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

09/08/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card The Glen Club 108.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Athletics - Boys Golf Range Balls 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955230 108.00

Glenbrook South High School - Golf - Boys

09/08/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card ICTM/lllinois Council of Teachers of Mathematics 110.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Math - Annual Membership Dues 9/6/22 - 9/5/23 & Registration for 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001040 75.00

ICTM Regional Math Conference 10/29/22 - M Gallagher
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

09/09/2022 GBS Math - Annual Membership Dues 9/6/22 - 9/5/23 & Registration for 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 6400 30 001040 35.00
ICTM Regional Math Conference 10/29/22 - M Gallagher

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

09/08/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card HomeGoods 50.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBOC - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 50.97

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/08/2022 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Bee 27.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA Communications - CDN Data Transfer Monthly Subscription 8/5/22 - 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2630 3160 10 002630 27.46
9/4/22
Administraton - Communications
09/08/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card HomeGoods 71.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBOC - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 71.95
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
09/08/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services -399.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Auditorium - New Refrigerator - Full Refund 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1530 7400 30 005805 -399.00

Glenbrook South High School - Auditorium

09/08/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 65.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS CTE - FCS Instructional Supplies - White T-Shirts 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 65.92

Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep

09/08/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 89.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Homecoming Decorating Supplies 09/14/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 89.49

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

09/08/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Boomerang 19.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Monthly Boomerang Subscription 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2321 3160 10 002320 19.98

Administraton - Superintendent's Office
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/08/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 17.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN CTE - Woods Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 474500 17.16

Glenbrook North High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
HlIE Tech Prep

09/08/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card MBM Corporation 79.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Special Education - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 79.00

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

09/08/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card American Wrestler 248.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Custodial - Wrestling Mat Cleaning Chemicals 09/14/2022 20 E 200 2542 4822 20 009010 248.95

Glenbrook North High School - Custodial Services

09/08/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Himalayan Restaurant Niles 50.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA Technology - Hospitality for New Network Staff 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 50.79

Administraton - Technology Services

09/08/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 107.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Band Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 107.99

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

09/08/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Office Depot 119.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - General Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 119.20

Glenbrook North High School - English
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/08/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card SportsEngine, Inc. 1,099.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Glenbrook Aquatics Annual Software Subscription 9/1/22 - 8/31/23 09/14/2022 15 E 150 3200 3160 15 005505 1,099.00
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
09/08/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 4.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Orchestra Carta Manuscript Paper 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 4.99
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
09/08/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Wendella Tours & Cruises 314.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Field Trip for Chicago History Students on 9/8/22 09/14/2022 10 L 300 4922 0000 30 000000 314.50
Glenbrook South High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts
09/08/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Harbor Freight Tools 25.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 25.98
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
09/08/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card National Speech & Debate Association 785.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Debate - Annual Membership Dues 2022/23 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1520 6400 30 005820 785.00
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
09/08/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 65.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS CTE - FCS Instructional Supplies - White T-Shirts 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 65.92

Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/08/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 10.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 10.10

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

09/08/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 399.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Auditorium - New Refrigerator 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1530 7400 30 005805 399.00

Glenbrook South High School - Auditorium

09/08/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 52.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 52.50

Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/08/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Orchestra Carta Manuscript Paper 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 24 .95

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

09/08/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Prep Network 99.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Athletics - Girls Volleyball Annual All Access Pass Membership 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955385 99.99

Glenbrook South High School - Volleyball - Girls

09/08/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 56.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS CTE - STEM Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001057 56.84

Glenbrook South High School - STEM
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/08/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 189.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS CTE - FCS and TE Instructional Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 474500 189.92

Glenbrook South High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
HlIE Tech Prep

09/08/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card IAHPERD/IL Assoc for Health, Physical Ed, Recreation & 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Annual Membership Dues 9/4/22 - 9/3/23 - K Tripple 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 6400 20 001050 50.00

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

09/08/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Naf Naf Grill 379.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Hospitality for Equity Meeting 09/14/2022 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 379.05

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

09/08/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Panera Bread 16.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Main Office Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 16.99

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

09/08/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 65.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 District Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 65.36

Administraton - Business Services

09/08/2022 GBS - English Procurement Card Office Depot 49.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS English - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 49.65

Glenbrook South High School - English
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/08/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 899.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 First Student Bus Transportation - Student Check-In Devices 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 899.95
Administraton - Technology Services
09/08/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card IAHPERD/IL Assoc for Health, Physical Ed, Recreation & 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Annual Membership Dues 9/24/22 - 9/23/23 - J Vickery 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 6400 20 001050 50.00

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

09/08/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card M-F Athletic 2,842.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Weight Room Equipment 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 2,842.40

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments

09/08/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card SKYCON 250.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Registration for lllinois SkyCon 2022 10/23/22 - 10/25/22 - \/ Tarver 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 250.00

Administraton - Business Services

09/08/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 1,540.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 First Student Bus Transportation - Student Check-In Devices 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 1,540.00

Administraton - Technology Services

09/08/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card ISTA/Illinois Science Teachers Association 110.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Registration for ISTA 2022 Conference 9/30/22 - M Thomas 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001055 110.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/08/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Teacher Copies of YA Novels 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 25.97
Glenbrook North High School - English
09/08/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 13.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Special Education - Classroom Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1200 4200 30 001315 13.99
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education Instruction
09/08/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop 18.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 09/14/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 18.02
Administraton - Financial Aid
09/08/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 53.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Science - Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 53.20
Glenbrook North High School - Science
09/08/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 205.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Interact - Paint-a-Thon Supplies 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903520 205.64
Glenbrook South High School - Interact Club
09/08/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 33.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 District Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 33.93

Administraton - Business Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/08/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 5.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Science - Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 5.85
Glenbrook North High School - Science
09/08/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card School Nurse Supply Inc 554.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Nurse Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2130 4100 30 002130 554.50
Glenbrook South High School - Health Services
09/08/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 128.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 128.07
Glenbrook South High School - Science
09/08/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card WoodWorks LTD 354.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS CTE - TE Woods - Pegs and Button Plugs 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 354.50
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
09/08/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Wendella Tours & Cruises 663.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Field Trip for Chicago History Students on 9/7/22 09/14/2022 10 L 300 4922 0000 30 000000 663.00
Glenbrook South High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts
09/08/2022 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 31.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Dean's Office - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 31.43

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/08/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 157.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Band - Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 157.99

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

09/08/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 9.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS CTE - FCS Foods - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 9.98

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

09/08/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 79.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Science - Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 79.27

Glenbrook North High School - Science

09/08/2022 GBS - English Procurement Card Office Depot 31.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS English - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 31.43

Glenbrook South High School - English

09/08/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA Technology - General Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 59.43

Administraton - Technology Services

09/08/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 70.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Special Education Transportation - Ventra Card Reloads 09/14/2022 40 E 100 2550 3300 10 001300 70.00

Administraton - Special Education

Administration
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/08/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Walmart 12.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Nurse's Office - Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002120 6.70
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
09/09/2022 GBS Nurse's Office - Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2130 4900 30 002130 5.30
Glenbrook South High School - Health Services
09/08/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Dropbox 119.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA - GNCY Dropbox 09/14/2022 10 E 100 3000 4100 10 409000 119.88
Administraton - Drug Free Communities
09/08/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 43.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 43.77
Glenbrook South High School - Science
09/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 119.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Homecoming Decorating Supplies 09/14/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 119.68
Glenbrook North High School - Student Association
09/09/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 36.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Athletics - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 36.99
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
09/09/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts 30.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN CTE - Vehicle Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 30.89

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Wendella Tours & Cruises 314.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Field Trip for Chicago History Students on 9/8/22 09/14/2022 10 L 300 4922 0000 30 000000 314.50

Glenbrook South High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts

09/09/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 189.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA Technology - Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 189.60

Administraton - Technology Services

09/09/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 47.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Technology - Security Door Batteries 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 47.96

Administraton - Technology Services

09/09/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 63.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool Books 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1400 4300 30 001435 63.90

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

09/09/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot 59.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - World Language Department Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 59.04

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

09/09/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Goode & Fresh Pizza Bakery 126.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Team Leader Meeting Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001020 126.13

Glenbrook North High School - English
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 30.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002126 30.26
Glenbrook North High School - Peer Group
09/09/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Carolina Biological Supply 33.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 33.17
Glenbrook South High School - Science
09/09/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool Instructional Supplies - Craft Sticks 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001435 11.30
Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool
09/09/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card MTI/Music Theatre International Inc 1,875.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Fall Play - Licensing Fees for "Peter and the Starcatcher" 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005825 1,875.00
Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions
09/09/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Math - Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001040 19.49
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
09/09/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 69.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Technology - Security Door Batteries (CR2025) 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 69.90

Administraton - Technology Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/09/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card 4imprint, Inc 1,103.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA - GNCY Marketing Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 100 3000 4145 10 409000 1,103.54
Administraton - Drug Free Communities
09/09/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card ISTA/lllinois Science Teachers Association 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Registration for ISTA 2022 Conference 9/30/22 - L Pavic 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001055 50.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/09/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 219.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Plant Ops - General Supplies 09/14/2022 20 E 300 2542 4100 30 009010 219.84

Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services

09/09/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 128.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Standing Desk 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2121 7400 30 002120 128.69

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

09/09/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amoretti 130.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 474500 130.73

Glenbrook North High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep

09/09/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Sports Imports Inc 215.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - PE Equipment Pickleball Hooks 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001050 215.33

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card B&H Photo-Video 374.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - 8-Channel Audio Mixer with Multitrack 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1530 7400 20 005805 374.99

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

09/09/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 145.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Science - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 145.12

Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/09/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Sewing Source Inc 1,565.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS CTE - FCS Fashion - Sewing Machine Annual Maintenance 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1400 3230 10 003220 1,565.90

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant

09/09/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 132.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 132.35

Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/09/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Carolina Biological Supply 23.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 23.04

Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/09/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card AAU/Amateur Athletic Union 19.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 AAU Diving Coach Membership - A Hanhart 09/14/2022 15 E 150 3200 6400 15 005515 19.63

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics - Diving
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card ICTFL/IL Council on Teaching of Foreign Langu 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Annual Membership Dues 2022/23 - L Rathunde 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 6400 20 001030 35.00

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

09/09/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 42.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Anime Club - Movies 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903060 42.98

Glenbrook South High School - Anime Club

09/09/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN PE - Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 13.00

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

09/09/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card The Physics Classroom 250.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Task Tracker Subscription 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 250.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/09/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Mariano's 38.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 474500 38.75

Glenbrook North High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep

09/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Malnati Organization LLC 117.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Orchesis Hospitality 09/14/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903750 117.66

Glenbrook North High School - Orchesis
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop 131.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - SSCRMP Meeting Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 131.33

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

09/09/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Bhangra Beatz - Rehearsal Speakers 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903086 14.99

Glenbrook South High School - Bhangra Beatz

09/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services -32.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Homecoming Float Supplies Partial Credit 09/14/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 -32.68

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

09/09/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 42.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA Special Education - Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2330 4100 10 001300 42.53

Administraton - Special Education
Administration

09/09/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Athletics - Cheerleading Headbands 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955318 11.99

Glenbrook South High School - Cheerleading

09/09/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card RBS Activewear Inc 407.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Athletics - Girls Swim & Dive Varsity Titan Relay Tank Tops 09/14/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955360 407.00

Glenbrook South High School - Swim/Diving - Girls
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Trimble 299.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Sketchup License 9/7/22 - 9/6/23 09/14/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 299.00

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

09/09/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 250.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Band Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 250.00

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

09/09/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts 60.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN CTE - Auto Supplies and Customer Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 58.49

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

09/09/2022 GBN CTE - Auto Supplies and Customer Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 2.43

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

09/09/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts 84.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Maintenance - Misc Tools 09/14/2022 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 84.03

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

09/09/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN PE - Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 39.40

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

09/09/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 99.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 99.90

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 5.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Homecoming Decorating Supplies 09/14/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 5.20

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

09/09/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Dell Marketing LP 1,387.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA Technology - Dell Device for Testing Purposes 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 1,387.71

Administraton - Technology Services

09/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 310.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Homecoming Decorating Supplies 09/14/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 310.91

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

09/09/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 78.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Maintenance - Misc Tools 09/14/2022 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 78.45

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

09/09/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 15.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 15.79

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

09/09/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 131.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS CTE - FCS Foods - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 131.26

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 245.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN CTE - Orbital Sanders 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 474500 245.99

Glenbrook North High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
HlIE Tech Prep

09/09/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 268.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS CTE - FCS Foods - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 268.05

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

09/09/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 78.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Health Office - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 78.98

Glenbrook North High School - Health Services

09/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card CLI Studios 139.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Orchesis - Annual Dancer Subscription 2022/23 09/14/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903750 139.30

Glenbrook North High School - Orchesis

09/09/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 3.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Science - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 3.41

Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/09/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 24.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Band Supplies 09/14/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903980 24.26

Glenbrook North High School - Spartan Marching Band
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/09/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 151.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN & GBS - Computer Lab Connectivity Cables 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 151.57
Administraton - Technology Services
09/09/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Quinlan & Fabish Music Company 1,083.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Band Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 1,083.45

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

09/09/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Dollar Tree Stores, Inc. 23.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN FCS - Education Foundation/Preschool Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 474500 23.00

Glenbrook North High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep

09/09/2022 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Green Closet Creative 1,977.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA Communications - Graphic Design Work 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2630 3120 10 002630 1,977.47

Administraton - Communications

09/09/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Epilog Corporation 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS CTE - TE Engineering - Laser Engraver Safety Switches 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1400 3230 30 001405 30.00

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

09/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 100.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Homecoming Parade Supplies 09/14/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 100.30

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 71.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Homecoming Decorating Supplies 09/14/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 71.82
Glenbrook North High School - Student Association
09/09/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 73.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 73.70
Glenbrook North High School - Science
09/09/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Grandinroad Trade 141.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 141.58
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
09/09/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Ward's Natural Science 74.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Science - Classroom Instructional Materials 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 74.99
Glenbrook South High School - Science
09/09/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card IADA/lllinois Athletic Director Association 135.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Athletics - Annual Membership Dues 2022/23 - J Cooper 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1510 6400 20 005100 135.20
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
09/09/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Domino's Pizza 102.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Math - Meeting Hospitality 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001040 102.50

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/09/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 64.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Student Services - EMT Bag 09/14/2022 10 E 300 2130 7400 30 002130 64.99

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services

09/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 86.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Homecoming Decorating Supplies 09/14/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 86.71

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

09/09/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 482.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN CTE - Orbital Sanders 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 474500 482.99

Glenbrook North High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep

09/09/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card AAU/Amateur Athletic Union 19.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 AAU Diving Coach Membership - T Santucci 09/14/2022 15 E 150 3200 6400 15 005515 19.63

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics - Diving

09/09/2022 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 52.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBN Social Studies - Office Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 52.51

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

09/09/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Math - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 13.70

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/09/2022 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Green Closet Creative 231.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBA Communications - Graphic Design Work 09/14/2022 10 E 100 2630 3120 10 002630 231.00
Administraton - Communications
09/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 254.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 Homecoming Decorating Supplies 09/14/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 254.94

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

09/09/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 79.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/09/2022 GBS Math - General Supplies 09/14/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 79.99

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
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Summary by Fund

Glenbrook High School District 225

Fund

Amount

10 - Education Fund

15 - Glenbrook Aquatics

20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund
40 - Transporation Fund

99 - Student Activities Fund

37,041.76
1,138.26
2,596.63
251.53

20,203.10

61,231.28
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H - History Glenbrook High School District 225

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Uber 22.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 17.18

Coach Transportation
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 5.73
Coach Transportation

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/12/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop -0.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 09/21/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 -0.72

Administraton - Financial Aid

09/12/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 33.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Vanilla, Organic Cinnamon, & Nutrigrain Bars 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 474500 33.63

Glenbrook North High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
llIE Tech Prep

09/12/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN PE Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 9.85

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

09/12/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - World Language Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 29.98

Glenbrook South High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card McMaster-Carr Supply Company 181.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Blue Strobe Unit (1) 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 181.08

Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions

09/12/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 0.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBA S/N NBQA002322 - Copier Usage 8/8/22 - 9/7/22 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2660 3240 10 002660 0.29

Administraton - Technology Services

09/12/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - Bag of Smarties - 5-Pound Bags (2) 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 49.20

Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions

09/12/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 16.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Superintendent's Hospitality Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 16.93

Administraton - Superintendent's Office

09/12/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Activity Fair Supplies 09/21/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903650 25.99

Glenbrook North High School - Model United Nations

09/12/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card T-Mobile 1,633.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Mobile Internet Hotspot Usage 7/21/22 - 8/20/22 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 1,633.34

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 53.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Windex Glass Cleaner for Science Chemistry Classroom Materials 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 53.98

Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 41.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool - Erasers and Sheet Pans 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001435 41.57

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

09/12/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Carolina Biological Supply 71.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Biology Lab Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 71.11

Glenbrook North High School - Science

09/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - FCS Foods - Groceries 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 20.00

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

09/12/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Quizlet LLC 3,239.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Online Technology Tool Access Annual Subscription Renewal 9/9/22 -  09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 3160 30 001000 3,239.10

9/8/23 (120 Teachers)
Glenbrook South High School - General Instruction

09/12/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -24.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS World Language - Testing Device - Refund 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 -24.99

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 33.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Homecoming Parade Candy 09/21/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 33.80

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

09/12/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Chipotle 25.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Athletics - Boys Golf Gift Cards (5) 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955230 25.00

Glenbrook South High School - Golf - Boys

09/12/2022 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 80.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - Book Order (5) 09/21/2022 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 80.15

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

09/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 103.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - FCS Foods - Groceries 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 103.43

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

09/12/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card National Speech & Debate Association 102.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - Annual Membership Dues 2022/23 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 6400 30 005820 102.00

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/12/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 21.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN Math - General Supplies - Double Sided Magnetic Tape 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 21.76

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Special Education - Transition Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 100 1220 7400 10 001350 49.96
Administraton - Transition Services
09/12/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Nando's PERi-PERi 69.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN Debate - Coach Hospitality (3 Coaches) - Niles Invitational 9/9/22 - 09/21/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 69.00
9/11/22
Glenbrook North High School - Debate
09/12/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 15.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Testing - Refreshments for Proctors 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2230 4900 30 002230 15.69
Glenbrook South High School - Assessment & Testing
09/12/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 11,331.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Laptops for GBS Music Department (9) 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 11,331.00
Administraton - Technology Services
09/12/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card B&H Photo-Video 1,110.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Art Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001005 1,110.65
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
09/12/2022 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 27.05

Administraton - Human Resources
Department
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 113.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - Hospitality 09/21/2022 10 E 200 2121 4900 20 002126 113.04

Glenbrook North High School - Peer Group

09/12/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Uber 5.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - Coach Transportation - Niles Invitational 9/9/22 - 9/11/22 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 5.00

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/12/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Subway 8.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Special Education - Transition Free and Reduced Meals 09/21/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 8.99

Administraton - Financial Aid

09/12/2022 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Scribe 29.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBA Communications - Monthly Subscription Renewal 9/11/22 - 10/11/22 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2630 3160 10 002630 29.00

Administraton - Communications

09/12/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 142.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Books for AP Psychology Teachers 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 142.50

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

09/12/2022 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 119.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Instructional and Testing Materials 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001060 119.97

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card EB 2022 Virtual Deicing Workshop 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Registration for Parking Lots & Sidewalks Deicing Webinar 9/29/22 - B 09/21/2022 20 E 300 2544 3320 30 009050 50.00
Murdy
Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance
09/12/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 279.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - Coach Lodging - Niles Invitational 9/9/22 - 9/11/22 - 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 279.26

Cancellation Fee
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/12/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 17.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Book Order 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 17.99

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

09/12/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Subway 8.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Special Education - Transition Free and Reduced Meals 09/21/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 8.08

Administraton - Financial Aid

09/12/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 82.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Supplies and Book Order 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 55.28

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
09/16/2022 GBS - Supplies and Book Order 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 27.49

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

09/12/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Hootsuite 75.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Hootsuite Social Media Management Monthly Subscription 9/10/22 - 10/9/22  09/21/2022 10 E 100 2310 3160 10 002310 75.00

Administraton - Board of Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 29.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 District Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 29.52
Administraton - Business Services
09/12/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Band - Moongel Resonance Pads 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 18.45

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

09/12/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 61.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Supplies and Book Order 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 5.09

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
09/16/2022 GBS - Supplies and Book Order 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 56.89

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

09/12/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Walmart 54.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Interact - Supplies & Refreshments for Paint-a-Thon 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903520 54.72

Glenbrook South High School - Interact Club

09/12/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 143.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - General Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001060 143.82

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

09/12/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Heritage Oaks Golf Club 64.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Athletics - Boys Golf Yardage Book 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955230 64.90

Glenbrook South High School - Golf - Boys
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Sports Imports Inc -215.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - PE Equipment Pickleball Hooks - Full Refund 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001050 -215.33

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

09/12/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card EB 2022 Annual Kick-Off 65.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Registration for ED-RED Annual Kick-Off Workshop & Luncheon 10/6/22 - C  09/21/2022 10 E 100 2321 3320 10 002320 65.28

Johns
Administraton - Superintendent's Office

09/12/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Subway 7.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Special Education - Transition Free and Reduced Meals 09/21/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 7.38

Administraton - Financial Aid

09/12/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Supplies and Book Order 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 6.84

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
09/16/2022 GBS - Supplies and Book Order 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 22.36

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

09/12/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Uber 126.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 31.69

Coach Transportation
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 95.07
Coach Transportation

Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 6.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - General Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 6.59

Glenbrook South High School - English

09/12/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 37.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Homecoming Decorating Supplies 09/21/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 37.14

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

09/12/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -13.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBOC - General Supplies - Return 09/21/2022 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 -13.68

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

09/12/2022 GBS - Safety and Security Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 99.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Safety & Security - Desktop Stand 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2190 7400 30 002190 99.99

Glenbrook South High School - Supervision/Security

09/12/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card BP Canada Energy Marketing Co 80.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 60.42

Rental Car Fuel
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 20.14
Rental Car Fuel

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/12/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 33.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Math Supplies - Dry Erase Paper 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 33.59

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 86.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - Department Meeting Hospitality 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001020 86.74
Glenbrook North High School - English
09/12/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card The Glen Club 360.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN Athletics - Boys Golf Green Fees 9/10/22 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1510 6500 20 005230 360.00
Glenbrook North High School - Boys Golf
09/12/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 281.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Plant Science Class Materials 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 281.89
Glenbrook North High School - Science
09/12/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card AT&T 132.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 E911 Telephone Services 7/17/22 - 8/16/22 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 132.67
Administraton - Technology Services
09/12/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card McMaster-Carr Supply Company 178.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Red Strobe Units (2) 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 178.79
Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions
09/12/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 63.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBOC - Instructional Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 63.51

Glenbrook Off Campus

- Off Campus Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 116.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Main Office Hospitality and Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 22.69

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
09/16/2022 GBS - Main Office Hospitality and Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 93.64

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

09/12/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBOC - General Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 23.67

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

09/12/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Subway 8.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Special Education - Transition Free and Reduced Meals 09/21/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 8.08

Administraton - Financial Aid

09/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 21.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - TE Woods - Sanding Belts 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 21.78

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant

09/12/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card ICTM/lllinois Council of Teachers of Mathematics 75.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Math - Registration for ICTM Annual Conference 10/29/22 - S Sheehan 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001040 75.00

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

09/12/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 147.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 147.61

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Sports Imports Inc 279.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - PE Equipment Pickleball Collar 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001050 279.93

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

09/12/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card HomeGoods -14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBOC - General Supplies - Return 09/21/2022 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 -14.99

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

09/12/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 16.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Fine Arts - Art Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 16.47

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

09/12/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Wendella Tours & Cruises 272.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Field Trip for Chicago History Students on 9/12/22 09/21/2022 10 L 300 4922 0000 30 000000 272.00

Glenbrook South High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts

09/12/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 114.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Exit Signs 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 114.10

Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions

09/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - FCS Foods - Groceries 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 10.00

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 107.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN Plumbing - Broken Pipe Repair Parts 09/21/2022 20 E 200 2544 4847 20 009050 107.00

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

09/12/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 2,061.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Laptops for GBS Music Department - Apple Care Protection 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2660 3230 10 002660 2,061.00

Administraton - Technology Services

09/12/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Whole Foods 8.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - White Chocolate 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 474500 8.07

Glenbrook North High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep

09/12/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 648.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Black Fabric for Masking 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 648.00

Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions

09/12/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 79.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Art Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001005 79.44

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

09/12/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Worldwall.Net 9.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN World Languages - Monthly Subscription Renewal for September 2022  09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 3160 20 001030 9.00

Glenbrook North High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Subway 8.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Special Education - Transition Free and Reduced Meals 09/21/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 8.99
Administraton - Financial Aid
09/12/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 175.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Book Order 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 175.30

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

09/12/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 54.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN FCS - Classroom and Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 54.94

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

09/12/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Photography Books 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001005 25.28

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

09/12/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 141.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 12V Power Hookup & Supply 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 141.18

Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions

09/12/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Uber 71.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - Coach Transportation - Niles Invitational 9/9/22 - 9/11/22 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 71.99

Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 42.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBA Communications - Office Hospitality 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 42.67
Administraton - General Administration
09/12/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Pizano's Pizza 1,014.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Summer Reading Program Hospitality 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 1,014.80

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

09/12/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 90.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Biology Class Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 90.24

Glenbrook North High School - Science

09/12/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 2,491.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBA Technology - Fluke Technicians' Tools 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 2,491.94

Administraton - Technology Services

09/12/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Roka Akor 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN Debate - Coach Hospitality - Niles Invitational 9/9/22 - 9/11/22 09/21/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 50.00

Glenbrook North High School - Debate

09/12/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card DocHub 59.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN Student Services - Annual Subscription Renewal 9/9/22 - 9/9/23 09/21/2022 10 E 200 2121 4200 20 002120 59.88

Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Sped Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 9.67
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration
09/12/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Uber Eats 21.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 5.48
Coach Hospitality
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 16.42
Coach Hospitality
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
09/12/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 140.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN CTE - Auto Shop - Vehicle Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 108.29
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
09/16/2022 GBN CTE - Auto Shop - Vehicle Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 31.73
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
09/12/2022 GBA - Communications Procurement Card ClickUp 57.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBA Communications - Monthly Subscription Renewal 9/11/22 - 10/11/22 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2630 3160 10 002630 57.00
Administraton - Communications
09/12/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Subway 8.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Special Education - Transition Free and Reduced Meals 09/21/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 8.88

Administraton - Financial Aid
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 52.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - Paint & Painting Tools 09/21/2022 20 E 200 2544 4846 20 009050 52.02

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

09/12/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Math Supplies - Plastic Forks 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 24.93

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

09/12/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Bed Bath & Beyond 159.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Ninja Ice Cream Maker 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 474500 159.99

Glenbrook North High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep

09/12/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Imagitarium Replacement B/C Small Filter Cartridges for Science 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 49.90

Biology Studies Classroom Materials (10)
Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/12/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Naf Naf Grill -27.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - Hospitality for Equity Meeting - Sales Tax Credit 09/21/2022 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 -27.28

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

09/12/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 155.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN CTE - Tech Ed Supplies - Rotary Tool Kit with Attachments & 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 474500 155.52

Accessories

Glenbrook North High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 15.00

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

09/12/2022 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 19.87

Administraton - General Administration

09/12/2022 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card AAU/Amateur Athletic Union 63.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 AAU Diving Team Membership 2022/23 09/21/2022 15 E 150 3200 6400 15 005515 63.10

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics - Diving

09/12/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 56.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 56.32

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

09/12/2022 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBA Communications - Office Hospitality 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 39.24

Administraton - General Administration

09/12/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 87.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Fuel for Bus #3 09/21/2022 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 87.38

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - Department General Supplies - Photo Frames Return 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001415 -12.99

Glenbrook South High School - Business Education

09/12/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 17.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 District Office Hospitality 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 17.60

Administraton - Business Services

09/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 10.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - FCS Foods - Groceries 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 10.74

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

09/12/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBA Technology - Technicians' Tools & Accessories 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 39.97

Administraton - Technology Services

09/12/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card BP Canada Energy Marketing Co 67.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - Truck Rental Fuel for Marching Band Contest 9/10/22 09/21/2022 40 E 200 2550 3310 20 001045 67.24

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

09/12/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 16.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Band Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 16.94

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 97.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Biology Lab Materials 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 97.11

Glenbrook North High School - Science

09/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - Department General Supplies - Photo Frames 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001415 25.49

Glenbrook South High School - Business Education

09/12/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Sports Imports Inc -24.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - PE Equipment Pickleball Collar - Sales Tax Credit 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001050 -24.87

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

09/12/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card DocHub 59.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN Student Services - Annual Subscription Renewal 9/9/22 - 9/9/23 09/21/2022 10 E 200 2121 4200 20 002120 59.88

Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services

09/12/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 46.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN Math - General Supplies - Name Plates for MRC 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 46.53

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

09/12/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card ISLMA/Illinois School Library Media Association 150.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Registration for 2022 AISLE Conference 11/2/22 - 11/5/22 - C Shaner  09/21/2022 10 E 300 2222 3320 30 002220 150.00

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 16.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 16.99

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

09/12/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Jersey Mike's Subs -3.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 -3.02

Administraton - Technology Services

09/12/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 125.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Homecoming Decorating Supplies 09/21/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 125.12

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

09/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool Magnetic Numbers and Sorting Apples 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001435 39.98

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

09/12/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Sped Sensory Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 29.57

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

09/12/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Spotify USA 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Event Music 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 9.99

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Staples Inc 26.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Speech Team - Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005835 26.97

Glenbrook South High School - Forensics

09/12/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 17.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS English - Device Accessory 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001020 17.99

Glenbrook South High School - English

09/12/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 32.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 District Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 32.36

Administraton - Business Services

09/12/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 46.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 4(135;38 - Wax Pencils for Science Horticulture Classroom Materials (Pack of 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 46.95

) Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/12/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Special Education - Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2330 4100 10 001300 9.70

Administraton - Special Education
Administration

09/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool - Learning Links 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001435 24.99

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/12/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Panera Bread 105.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - ACT Testing Hospitality 09/21/2022 10 E 200 2230 4900 20 002230 105.23
Glenbrook North High School - Assessment & Testing
09/12/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 1,077.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Art Supplies for Classroom 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 1,077.18
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
09/12/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Restaurant Depot 269.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Chocolate Chips, Sugar, Eggs, Containers, & 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 474500 269.16
Rosemary
Glenbrook North High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep
09/12/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Zazzle Inc -21.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - Pictures for the Language Lab - Sales Tax Credit 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 -21.24
Glenbrook North High School - World Language
09/12/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBA Technology - General Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 16.98
Administraton - Technology Services
09/13/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Food Mart Inc 11.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Special Education - Transition Free & Reduced Meals 09/21/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 11.77

Administraton - Financial Aid
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/13/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card B&H Photo-Video 41.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Broadcast Equipment 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1400 7400 30 001410 41.21

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting

09/13/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 145.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN Student Services - Standing Desk 09/21/2022 10 E 200 2121 7400 20 002120 145.99

Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services

09/13/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card ISTA/lllinois Science Teachers Association 140.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Registration for ISTA 2022 Conference 9/30/22 - L Baker 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1200 3320 30 001315 140.00

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education Instruction

09/13/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Porta Phone Company, Inc. 798.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN Athletics - Headphone with Emergency Service 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1510 7400 20 005100 798.02

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

09/13/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 120.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - New Anacharis Egeria Elodea Densa Tropical Live Aquarium Aquatic  09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 120.00

Plant for Science AP Environmental Instructional Materials (16)
Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/13/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card The Glen Club 400.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Athletics - Boys Golf Practice Rounds 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955230 400.00

Glenbrook South High School - Golf - Boys
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/13/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Extender Partners LLC 21.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Seat Belt Extender for Driver's Ed Vehicle 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1700 4100 30 001015 21.99

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

09/13/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 130.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - General Supplies and Hospitality 09/21/2022 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002126 79.98

Glenbrook North High School - Peer Group

09/16/2022 GBN - General Supplies and Hospitality 09/21/2022 10 E 200 2121 4900 20 002126 50.88
Glenbrook North High School - Peer Group

09/13/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Penske Truck Leasing Co LP 30.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - Truck Rental for Marching Band Contest 9/10/22 09/21/2022 40 E 200 2550 3310 20 001045 30.22

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

09/13/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card ISTA/lllinois Science Teachers Association 140.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Registration for ISTA 2022 Conference 9/30/22 - J Sisler 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1200 3320 30 001315 140.00

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education Instruction

09/13/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card The Lifeguard Store 48.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Racing Lane Cable Replacement for Pool 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 48.45

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

09/13/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 75.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Chemistry Lab Materials 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 75.60

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/13/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Penske Truck Leasing Co LP 335.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - Truck Rental for Marching Band Contest 9/10/22 09/21/2022 40 E 200 2550 3310 20 001045 335.80

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

09/13/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Main Office Hospitality 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 11.96

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

09/13/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 41.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Book Order 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 41.98

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

09/13/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Maverick Abrasives 60.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - TE Woods - Sanding Belts 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 60.75

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant

09/13/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 51.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Office Hospitality 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1510 4900 30 005100 51.99

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

09/13/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 507.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Alloy Wires for Driver's Ed Instructional Materials 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 507.00

Glenbrook South High School - STEM
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/13/2022 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 158.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Instructional and Testing Materials 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001060 158.40
Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
09/13/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Food Mart Inc 7.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Special Education - Transition Free & Reduced Meals 09/21/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 7.10
Administraton - Financial Aid
09/13/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 94.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Staff Appreciation Refreshments 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 94.16
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
09/13/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 15.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - Engineering Club Supplies - Funnels 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903300 15.84
Glenbrook South High School - Engineering Club
09/13/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Vanilla Bean Paste 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 474500 12.74
Glenbrook North High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep
09/13/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 28.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN Athletics - Batteries for EZ Camera 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005225 28.89

Glenbrook North High School - Football
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/13/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Science Astronomy Classroom Supplies - Box of Flair Felt Tip Pens - 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 13.47
Medium Point
Glenbrook South High School - Science
09/13/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 95.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBA Technology - Technicians' Tools & Accessories 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 95.12
Administraton - Technology Services
09/13/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 56.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - FCS Fashion Supplies - Watercolor Pencils 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 56.80
Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant
09/13/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Heritage Oaks Golf Club -5.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Athletics - Boys Golf Yardage Book - Sales Tax Credit 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955230 -5.90
Glenbrook South High School - Golf - Boys
09/13/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Class of 2023 Float Supplies 09/21/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 902023 23.90
Glenbrook North High School - Class of 2023
09/13/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card 1-800-Flowers.Com Inc 65.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Congratulatory Gift: Hand-Dipped Strawberries 09/21/2022 10 L 200 4925 0000 20 921050 65.85

Glenbrook North High School - Welfare Fund
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/13/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Marathon Petroleum Corporation 55.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 55.30

Rental Car Fuel
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/13/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 45.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN FCS - Education Foundations Supplies - Double-Sided Tape & Crayola 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 474500 45.97

Washable Watercolors

Glenbrook North High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep

09/13/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Northeastern lllinois University 1,000.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - NEIU College of Arts and Sciences Professional Development Series - 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001020 1,000.00

10 Seminars

Glenbrook North High School - English

09/13/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Wendella Tours & Cruises 289.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Field Trip for Chicago History Students on 9/12/22 09/21/2022 10 L 300 4922 0000 30 000000 289.00

Glenbrook South High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts

09/13/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Subway 8.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Special Education - Transition Free & Reduced Meals 09/21/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 8.18

Administraton - Financial Aid

09/13/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Lupita's Bakery 19.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - WLNHS Refreshments 09/21/2022 10 L 200 4920 0000 20 001030 19.00

Glenbrook North High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/13/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Food Mart Inc 18.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Special Education - Transition Free & Reduced Meals 09/21/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 18.23
Administraton - Financial Aid
09/13/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Uber 122.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 30.60

Coach Transportation
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 91.79
Coach Transportation

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/13/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Chipotle 60.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Athletics - Boys Golf Prizes: Gift Cards (6) 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955230 60.00

Glenbrook South High School - Golf - Boys

09/13/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 619.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - Personal PA System with Bluetooth 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001045 619.99

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

09/13/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 149.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Bookstore - English Novels 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 149.35

Administraton - Bookstore

09/13/2022 GBS - English Procurement Card Office Depot 58.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - General Supplies for the Department 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 58.79

Glenbrook South High School - English

31 of 69




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/13/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop -5.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 -5.25

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

09/13/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card 1-800-Flowers.Com Inc 69.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Congratulatory Gift: Hand-Dipped Strawberries 09/21/2022 10 L 200 4925 0000 20 921050 69.04

Glenbrook North High School - Welfare Fund

09/13/2022 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBA Communications - Office Hospitality 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 18.82

Administraton - General Administration

09/13/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 313.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 SB‘&\I FCS - Culinary Supplies - Fruit, Nuts, Bisquick, Avocados, & Unsalted =~ 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 474500 313.46

utter

Glenbrook North High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
IlIE Tech Prep

09/13/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Book Order 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 25.20

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

09/13/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 71.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - FCS and TE Supplies - Heat Transfer Vinyl, Fineliner Pens, and  09/21/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 71.42

Bandsaw Tires
Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/13/2022 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Bee 1,756.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBA Communications - Bee Pro Team Enterprise Annual Subscription 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2630 3160 10 002630 1,756.71
Renewal 9/12/22 - 9/11/23
Administraton - Communications
09/13/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 68.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 68.63
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
09/13/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 43.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Orchesis - Rehearsal Speakers 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903750 43.98
Glenbrook South High School - Orchesis
09/13/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 63.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - FCS Foods - Groceries 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 63.53
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
09/13/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Steak 'n Shake 9.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 2.47

Coach Hospitality

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 7.42

Coach Hospitality

Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/13/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 78.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Department Supplies - Kleenex 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 19.75

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

09/16/2022 Department Supplies - Kleenex 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 19.75
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

09/16/2022 Department Supplies - Kleenex 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001410 19.75
Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting

09/16/2022 Department Supplies - Kleenex 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005825 19.74

Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions

09/13/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 50.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Science Department General Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 50.97

Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/13/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 6.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Class of 2023 Float Supplies 09/21/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 902023 6.89

Glenbrook North High School - Class of 2023

09/13/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card SparkFun Electronics 144.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - TE Engineering - Temperature Sensors 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 144.00

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

09/13/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Chicago Tribune LLC 184.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Newspaper Subscription 9/11/22 - 10/9/22 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2222 4400 30 002220 184.80

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/13/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 30.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Homecoming Decorating Supplies 09/21/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 30.71

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

09/13/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 52.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - New Anacharis Egeria Elodea Densa Beginner Tropical Live Aquarium 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 52.50

Plants for Science Biology Classroom Instructional Materials (7)
Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/13/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Rosati's Pizza 56.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - TE Hospitality - CTE Department Meeting 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001405 56.36

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

09/13/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts -30.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN CTE - Auto Supplies Refund 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 -30.89

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

09/13/2022 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Vanan Online Services 341.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBA Communications - Translation Services 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2660 3190 10 002660 341.30

Administraton - Technology Services

09/13/2022 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Associated Press Stylebook 44.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBA Communications - AP Stylebook 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2630 4100 10 002630 44 .16

Administraton - Communications
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/13/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Panera Bread 226.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - Northfield Township Principal's Meeting Hospitality 09/21/2022 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 226.48

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

09/13/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 558.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - Coach Lodging - Niles Invitational 9/9/22 - 9/11/22 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 558.52

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/13/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - Engineering Club - Funnels 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903300 13.24

Glenbrook South High School - Engineering Club

09/13/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card StrackaLine 71.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Athletics - Boys Golf Course Guide Book 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955230 71.97

Glenbrook South High School - Golf - Boys

09/13/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Uber Eats 34.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 25.56

Coach Hospitality
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 8.52
Coach Hospitality

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/13/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 117.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Homecoming Decorating Supplies 09/21/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 117.50

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/13/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Carolina Biological Supply 190.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Plant Pigments and Photosynthesis for Science AP Bio Classroom 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 190.99

Instructional Materials
Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/13/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Mad Mushroom Pizza 51.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 25.82

Coach & Student Hospitality
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 25.82
Coach & Student Hospitality

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/14/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Embassy Suites 536.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 134.06

Coach Lodging
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 402.19
Coach Lodging

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/14/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card 1-800-Flowers.Com Inc -4.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Congratulatory Gift: Hand-Dipped Strawberries - Sales Tax Credit 09/21/2022 10 L 200 4925 0000 20 921050 -4.06

Glenbrook North High School - Welfare Fund

09/14/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 67.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Special Education - Student Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 100 1200 4100 10 001315 67.16

Administraton - Special Education Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount

09/14/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card The Newberry Library 2,120.00

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

09/16/2022 GBS - Registration for Various Seminars for Teachers at Newberry Library 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001060 2,120.00
2022/23

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

09/14/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Homecoming Parade Candy 09/21/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 39.98

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

09/14/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Ward's Natural Science 572.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Photosynthesis Investigation Supplies for Science AP Bio Classroom  09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 572.47

Instructional Materials
Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/14/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card The Newberry Library 1,760.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - Registration for Various Seminars for Teachers at Newberry Library 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001020 1,760.00

2022/23

Glenbrook North High School - English

09/14/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Math Supplies - Chalk 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 9.99

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

09/14/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Ward's Natural Science 175.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Terrestrial Isopods Pillbugs for Science Biology Classroom 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 175.38

Instructional Materials
Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/14/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Wendella Tours & Cruises 366.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Field Trip for Chicago History Students on 9/13/22 09/21/2022 10 L 300 4922 0000 30 000000 366.00

Glenbrook South High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts

09/14/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 140.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 140.92

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

09/14/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 53.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 53.31

Glenbrook North High School - Science

09/14/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card SomethingDelightful.com 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - FCS Fashion - Patterns 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 30.00

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

09/14/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card AVCA/American Volleyball Coaches Association 90.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Athletics - Girls Volleyball Head Coach Annual Membership Dues 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955385 90.00

9/12/22 - 9/11/23
Glenbrook South High School - Volleyball - Girls

09/14/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 67.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Homecoming Decorating Supplies 09/21/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 67.30

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/14/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Embassy Suites 536.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 134.06

Coach Lodging
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 402.19
Coach Lodging

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/14/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 74.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 18.67

Rental Car Fuel
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 56.00
Rental Car Fuel

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/14/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Embassy Suites 536.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 134.06

Student Lodging
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 402.19
Student Lodging
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

09/14/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card U.S. Sports Video 182.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN Athletics - HDMI & Cable for Scoreboard Repair 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1510 3230 20 005100 182.43

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
09/14/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Uber Eats -34.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 -8.52
Coach Hospitality - Full Refund
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 -25.56
Coach Hospitality - Full Refund
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
09/14/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card SomethingDelightful.com 108.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - FCS Fashion - Patterns 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 108.01
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
09/14/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 56.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - FCS Foods - Groceries 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 56.56
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
09/14/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card ICTM/lllinois Council of Teachers of Mathematics 110.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN Math - Registration for ICTM Annual Conference 10/29/22 - M Lewis 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001040 110.00
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
09/14/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Embassy Suites 536.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 134.06
Student Lodging
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 402.19

Student Lodging

Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/14/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 366.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - Maintenance Misc Tools and Supplies 09/21/2022 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 366.98

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

09/14/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 160.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Special Education Transportation - Ventra Card Reloads 09/21/2022 40 E 100 2550 3300 10 001300 160.00

Administraton - Special Education
Administration

09/14/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 78.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 78.40

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

09/14/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 6.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - FCS Foods - Groceries 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 6.65

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

09/14/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Computer Digital Imaging Corporation 26.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN Athletics - Coaching Board Update 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 26.00

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

09/14/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Dollar Tree Stores, Inc. 45.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Concessions - Concessions Supplies 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903200 45.00

Glenbrook South High School - Concessions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/14/2022 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBA Communications - Office Hospitality 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 24.20
Administraton - General Administration
09/14/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card The Newberry Library 120.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Registration for Rediscovering the French Revolution Seminar 11/7/22 09/21/2022 10 E 100 1650 3320 10 001650 120.00
- M Whipple
Administraton - Academy
09/14/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 219.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Homecoming Float Supplies 09/21/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 219.90

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

09/14/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Walmart 41.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Hospitality for Visual Arts 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001005 41.08

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

09/14/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - Book 09/21/2022 10 E 200 2410 4300 20 002410 23.95

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

09/14/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 46.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS CTE - Engineering Club - Vinyl Tubing, Bamboo Skewers, & Sealed 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903300 46.18

Ball Bearing

Glenbrook South High School - Engineering Club
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/14/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Elly's Pancake House 49.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Hospitality for Meeting with Board Member 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 49.99
Administraton - Board of Education
09/14/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Exxonmobil Oil Corporation 36.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Fuel for Driver's Ed Vehicle Red #2 1092DE 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 36.43
Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
09/14/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card 1-800-Flowers.Com Inc -3.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Congratulatory Gift: Hand-Dipped Strawberries - Sales Tax Credit 09/21/2022 10 L 200 4925 0000 20 921050 -3.87
Glenbrook North High School - Welfare Fund
09/14/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Flat Cab LLC 58.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBA - Transportation To/From Airport for ASBO International Conference in  09/21/2022 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 58.95
Portland, OR 9/20/22 - 9/23/22 - R Gravel
Administraton - Business Services
09/14/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 18.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Biology Class Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 18.44
Glenbrook North High School - Science
09/14/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot -6.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - Office Supplies - Credit 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 -6.16

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

44 of 69
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/14/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Dollar Tree Stores, Inc. 21.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Special Education - Transition Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 100 1220 4100 10 001350 21.50
Administraton - Transition Services
09/14/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 13.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 13.46
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
09/14/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 22.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 22.15
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
09/14/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card PetSmart 16.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Goldfish and Crickets for Science Bio Studies Classroom 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 16.38
Glenbrook South High School - Science
09/14/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Walmart 138.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBA Technology Office - Refreshments 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 138.18
Administraton - Technology Services
09/14/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card ICTM/lllinois Council of Teachers of Mathematics 110.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN Math - Registration for ICTM Annual Conference 10/29/22 - J Krickl 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001040 110.00

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/14/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Embassy Suites 536.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 134.06
Student Lodging
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
09/16/2022 GBS Debate - University of Kentucky Season Opener 9/9/22 - 9/12/22 - 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 402.19
Student Lodging
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
09/14/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Tony's Fresh Market 116.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBOC - General Supplies for Staff Guacamole Day 09/21/2022 10 E 500 1212 4900 50 001360 116.79
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
09/14/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Wendella Tours & Cruises 365.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Field Trip for Chicago History Students on 9/13/22 09/21/2022 10 L 300 4922 0000 30 000000 365.00
Glenbrook South High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts
09/14/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 52.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 52.94
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
09/14/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card BP Canada Energy Marketing Co 31.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Fuel for Driver's Ed Vehicle 1091DE 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 31.51

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

09/14/2022 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card The Newberry Library 1,640.00

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

09/16/2022 GBN - Registration for Various Seminars for Teachers at Newberry Library 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001060 1,640.00
2022/23

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

09/14/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Open Text Inc 118.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Fax-to-Email Services for August 2022 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 118.80

Administraton - Technology Services

09/14/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 28.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Plant Science Class Materials 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 28.57

Glenbrook North High School - Science

09/14/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 88.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Stainless Steel Digital Kitchen Scale with LCD Display for Science 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 88.20

Physics Classroom Instructional Materials
Glenbrook South High School - Science

09/14/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS KASA - Meeting Hospitality 09/21/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903600 23.65

Glenbrook South High School - Korean Club

09/14/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 143.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Zildjian Deluxe Drum Set Rug 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 143.95

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
09/14/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Northern Tool & Equipment Co 200.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN CTE - Tech Supplies - Welding Materials 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 474500 200.46

Glenbrook North High School - 4770/ CTE - Perkins - Title
HlIE Tech Prep

09/14/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 21.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Homecoming Decorating Supplies 09/21/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 21.98

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

09/15/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Chemistry Lab Materials 09/21/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 26.61

Glenbrook North High School - Science

09/15/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card B&H Photo-Video 998.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN Technology - Device Monitors for Attendance Office (2) 09/21/2022 10 E 200 2111 7400 20 002110 680.12

Glenbrook North High School - Dean's Office

09/16/2022 GBN Technology - Device Monitors for Attendance Office (2) 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 317.88
Administraton - Technology Services

09/15/2022 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 57.28

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

09/16/2022 GBN Dean's Office Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 200 2111 4100 20 002110 57.28

Glenbrook North High School - Dean's Office

09/15/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 37.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBN - Supplies 09/21/2022 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 37.26

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
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Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

09/15/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Walmart 24.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBOC - General Supplies & Hospitality 09/21/2022 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 18.32

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
09/16/2022 GBOC - General Supplies & Hospitality 09/21/2022 10 E 500 1212 4900 50 001360 5.98
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

09/15/2022 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Accurate Biometrics, Inc. 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Human Resources - Fingerprinting Service for Individual Employee 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2640 3159 10 002640 30.00

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

09/15/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card REI 137.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBS - Adventure Ed Climbing Equipment 09/21/2022 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001050 137.70

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

09/15/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 Refreshments - Class of 2023 Parade Candy 09/21/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 902023 49.70

Glenbrook North High School - Class of 2023

09/15/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Walmart 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
09/16/2022 GBA Technology - Office Hospitality Tip 09/21/2022 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 10.00

Administraton - Technology Services

09/15/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card AVI Systems Inc 818.00